–APL ZI
Type and
Material
632
        Thread Code
Finish
Code
Part Number Designation
–
TYPES APL, APLC
 SELF-LOCKING SELF-CLINCHING FASTENERS
Thread Locking Temperature For Use in Threads Performance Fastener Material Standard Finishes Limit Sheet Hardness:
Internal, Locking Element: Zinc Per ASTM Passivated
ANSI B1.1 2B / Blue or Black B 633 SC1 and / or 70 or Less
ANSI / NASM25027 Heat-treated 300 Series Nylon-heat (5µm), T ype III Tested Per 250F / on the Rockwell
Type ASME B1.13M 6H (As Applicable) Carbon Steel Stainless Steel Stabilized Colorless ASTM A380 120C “B” Scale
APL
APLC
• • • • • • •
• • • • • • •
Part Number Code For Finishes ZI None
Type Sheet Hole Size Min. Dist. Max.
Thread Thread A Thickness In Sheet C D E T Hole C/L Hole In
Size Steel Stainless Code Max. (1) +.003  -.000 Max. Max. Max. Max. To Edge Attached
Steel Parts
.112-40
APL APLC 440 .060 .059-.070 .234 .233 .216 .28 .130 .17 .132
(#4-40)
.138-32
APL APLC 632 .060 .059-.070 .265 .264 .246 .31 .130 .19 .158
(#6-32)
.164-32
APL APLC 832 .060 .059-.070 .297 .296 .278 .34 .155 .22 .184
(#8-32)
.190-32
APL APLC 032 .060 .059-.070 .312 .311 .292 .35 .165 .25 .210
(#10-32)
U
N
IF
IE
D
(
in
c
h
)
Thread Type Sheet Hole Size Min. Dist. Max.
Size x Thread A Thickness In Sheet C D E T Hole C/L Hole In
Pitch Steel Stainless Code Max. (1) +0.08 Max. Max. Max. Max. To Edge Attached
Steel Parts
M3 x0.5 APL APLC M3 1.52 1.5-1.78 6 5.97 5.5 7.1 3.6 4.3 3.5
M4 x0.7 APL APLC M4 1.52 1.5-1.78 7.5 7.47 7 8.6 4.2 5.6 4.5
M5 x0.8 APL APLC M5 1.52 1.5-1.78 8 7.97 7.5 8.9 4.5 6.4 5.5M
E
T
R
IC
(
m
m
)
(1) Can be used in panel thickness of .040" to .059" / 1 mm to 1.5 mm provided the fastener is not fully installed. The knurled collar must be left protruding above the sheet to the
degree that the sheet thickness is less than .059" / 1.5 mm. Knurled collar may fracture if fastener is used in sheets thicker than .070" / 1.7 mm an screw is tightened beyond
        maximum tightening torque.
MATERIAL & FINISH SPECIFICATIONS
 SELF-LOCKING SELF-CLINCHING FASTENERS
Punch or drill the properly sized mounting hole in the sheet. Do